Classifica Finale Halloween Marathon

MOLINI DI TRIORA 31 OTTOBRE 2009
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Rossi Ronni

Ducci Manuel

Caire Pietro
Seddaiu Alessandro
Vernassa Gianluca
Caire Carlo
Dall'Ava Davide
Mazzetti Alessandro
Oliva Renzo

Salerni Paolo
Romano Daniele
Aristide Alessio
Fois Simone

Zunino Paolo
Lanteri Alessandro

Guglielmi Christian

SQUADRA

TREGIN BIKE PUNTO SPORT
GOLFO DIANESE
ARGENTINA BIKE

SAN REMO BICI

ARGENTINA BIKE

ARGENTINA BIKE

ASD SPORT BIKE
ASD SPORT BIKE
TRACCE TEAM

ASD G S LOABIKERS

DANYMARK

ASD G S LOABIKERS
CICLISTICA ARMA DI TAGGIA

ASD G S LOABIKERS

TEMPO

21.14,30
22.12,99
22.58,55
23.23,41
23.33,34
24.06,81
24.13,06
25.06,54
26.10,15
27.24,57
27.47,55
28.17,70
29.10,27
30.23,42
32.00,03

44.01,13

DISTACCO
0,00
+58,69
+1.44,25
+2.09,11
+2.19,04
+2.52,51
+2.58,76
+3.52,24
+4.55,85
+6.10,27
+6.33,25
+7.03,40
+7.55,97
+9.09,12
+10.45,73

+22.46,83



